Result at Buena Vista Collegiate Peaks Stampede Rodeo

Event Order

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

08-Jun-24

Name

Dalton Williams
A J Colletti

Josh Peek
Cody Pratt
Justin Barhite
Gage Chelewski

Jase Staudt
Ross McAdow
Casen Pridemore
Brian Gillen

Cory James Bomhoff

Tatum Runner
Willow Wilson
Taya McAdow
Jolene Rhyne

Macklyn Greenhalgh

Colton Williams
Tj Morrison
Monte Faulkner

Makaylee Fischer
Willow Wilson
Peyton Crowder
Lydia Van Aken
Makaylee Fischer

Austin Crist
Brayden Fillmore
Cameron Jenson
Gary Haynes
Joshua Kurfiss
Corey Whinnery

J W Borrego
Josh Fillmore
Clayton Symons
Joey Menegatti
Bryton Scheller
Jesse Jolly

Sydni Blanchard
Laura Lambert
Bonnie Wheatley
Shea Hill-Vega

Mejrusa Rustemovic

Time Score Amount

4.8
5.4
8.2
17.9

11.0
14.8
15.7
18.9
21.9

2.6
3.0
3.7
5.2
12.0

7.4
8.3
8.4
8.9

4.6
5.2
5.7
5.9
5.9

4.6
5.2
5.7
5.9
5.9

18.16
18.20
18.25
18.26
18.30

83
70

76
72
69

$412.86
$275.24

$507.23
$380.42
$253.62
$126.81

$692.29
$549.76
$407.23
$264.70
$122.17

$668.95
$530.91
$393.27
$255.62
$117.98

$438.10
$262.86
$175.24

$694.66
$521.00
$347.33
$173.67
$100.00

$1,012.46
$804.01
$595.57
$282.89
$282.89
$100.00

$1,012.46
$804.01
$595.57
$282.89
$282.89
$100.00

$740.08
$612.48
$484.88
$357.28
$229.68



Mackenzie McCuistion 18.43 $127.60

Bull Riding
Malachi Gallegos 75 $521.75
Gus Justman 72 $414.33
Cauy Etcheverry 69 $306.91
Hayden Wright 67 $199.49
Andrew Mcwilliams 66 $92.07
Andrew Mcwilliams $40.00
Jaren Sturgis $40.00
Cauy Etcheverry $40.00
Malachi Gallegos $40.00
Hayden Wright $40.00

Gus Justman $40.00



